HIGH FEED MILLING Introducing SDKW for High Feed | T-SLOTTING New T-Slotting Cutters |
90° SHOULDER MILLING Introducing APKT 060204 | SOLID CARBIDE END MILLS Addition of 90°
4 Flute with Corner Radius to our End Mill Line
NEW PRODUCT
HIGHLIGHTS
SUMMER 2016
d
L1

machining, particularly soft and exotic materials.
BOOST PRODUCTIVITY.
Lamina Technologies introduces our new SDKW high feed insert
with reinforced geometry for material groups P, K and H.
HIGH FEED MILLING
SDKW 0904-HF | SDKW 1205-HF
LT 3000
CUTTER RANGE
SDKW 0904-HF
DESIGNATION L S R prog. DIRECTION CATALOG #
SDKW 0904-HF  LT 3000 9.52 4.76 2.0 Neutral M0004263
SDKW 1205-HF  LT 3000 12.70 5.56 2.5 Neutral M0004224
Replacement parts — Key: M2000602   Screw: M2001420
* On request
DESIGNATION D D1 d L Ap Z α Ramp° CATALOG #
LT 902 S-W-D025/2 25 9.6 M12 35 1.5 2 3.5 M2003347
LT 902 S-W-D032/3 32 16.6 M16 35 1.5 3 2.0 M2003348
LT 902 S-W-D035/4 35 19.6 M16 35 1.5 4 1.5 M2003349
SCREW COUPLING
SHELL MILLS
END MILLS
DESIGNATION D D1 d L L1 Ap Z α Ramp° CATALOG #
LT 902 WL-W-D025/2 25 9.6 25 200 60 1.5 2 3.5 M2003350
LT 902 W-W-D025/2 25 9.6 25 120 60 1.5 2 3.5 M2003351
LT 902 WL-W-D032/3 32 16.6 32 200 60 1.5 3 2.0 M2003352
LT 902 W-W-D032/3 32 16.6 32 120 60 1.5 3 2.0 M2003353
DESIGNATION D D1 d L Ap Z α Ramp° CATALOG #
LT 902 M-W-D040/5 40 24.6 16 40 1.5 5 0.8 M2003341
LT 902 M-W-D042/5 42 26.6 16 40 1.5 5 0.8 M2003342
LT 902 M-W-D050/6 50 34.6 22 40 1.5 6 0.7 M2003343
LT 902 M-W-D052/6 52 36.6 22 40 1.5 6 0.7 M2003344
LT 902 M-W-D063/6* 63 47.6 22 40 1.5 6 0.6 M2003345
LT 902 M-W-D066/6* 66 50.6 22 40 1.5 6 0.6 M2003346
D
D1
d
Ap

0.90
40
80 0.6 0.6 60
38 50 HRc 0.76 70 0.5 0.5 55
38 55 HRc 0.5
0.60
60
0.4
0.4 50
Chilled Cast Iron 40 Ni-Hard 2 400 HB
0.3
0.6 80 0.5 50
White Cast Iron 41 G-X300CrMo15 55 HRc 0.5 30 60 0.4 40
MACHINING CONDITIONS
DESIGNATION D D1 d L Ap Z α Ramp° CATALOG #
LT 903 M-W-D050/4 50 29 22 40 2 4 0.8 M2003661
LT 903 M-W-D050/5 50 29 22 40 2 5 0.8 M2003357
LT 903 M-W-D052/5 52 31 22 40 2 5 0.8 M2003358
LT 903 M-W-D063/5 63 42 22 40 2 5 0.6 M2003662
LT 903 M-W-D063/6 63 42 22 40 2 6 0.6 M2003360
LT 903 M-W-D066/6 66 45 22 40 2 6 0.6 M2003361
LT 903 M-W-D080/8 80 59 27 50 2 8 0.4 M2003452
SHELL MILLS
DESIGNATION D D1 d L Ap Z α Ramp° CATALOG #
LT 903 S-W-D032/2 32 11 M16 35 2 2 2.0 M2003362
LT 903 S-W-D035/2 35 14 M16 35 2 2 1.5 M2003364
LT 903 S-W-D040/4 40 19 M16 40 2 4 0.8 M2003354
LT 903 S-W-D042/4* 42 21 M16 35 2 4 0.8 M2003356
SCREW COUPLING
END MILLS
DESIGNATION D D1 d L L1 Ap Z α Ramp° CATALOG #
LT 903 W-W-D032/2 32 11 32 120 60 2 2 2.0 M2003366
LT 903 WL-W-D032/2 32 11 32 200 60 2 2 2.0 M2003365
CUTTER RANGE
SDKW 1205-HF
Replacement parts — Key: M2000602   Screw: M2001420

FEATURES
• Soft cutting due to the positive geometry
• Internal coolant supply
• For T slot cutters according to DIN 650-UNI4788-ISO 299 norms
MORE VERSATILITY WITH MULTI-MATTM.
Lamina Technologies introduces t-slotting cutters with versatile
SPMT indexable inserts.
T - SLOTTING
SPMT 06304-TN | SPMT 09T308-TN | SPMT 120408-TN
LT 3000
DESIGNATION L S R DIRECTION CATALOG #
SPMT 060304-TN  LT 3000 6.35 3.2 0.40 Neutral M0003416
SPMT 09T308-TN  LT 3000 9.53 3.71 0.80 Neutral M0003417
SPMT 120408-TN  LT 3000 12.70 4.80 0.80 Neutral M0003419
DESIGNATION D d d1 L L1 Ap Z Z eff CATALOG #
LT 400-06 W-W-D021/1 21 16 11 76 23 9 2 1 M2004218
LT 400-06 W-W-D025/2 25 16 13 82 31 11 4 2 M2004219
CUTTERS  – SPMT 060304-TN
CUTTER RANGE
DESIGNATION D d d1 L L1 Ap Z Z eff CATALOG #
LT 400-12 W-W-D050/2 50 32 27 120 56 22 4 2 M2004222
CUTTERS – SPMT 120408-TN
DESIGNATION D d d1 L L1 Ap Z Z eff CATALOG #
LT 400-09 W-W-D032/2 32 20 17 88 38 14 4 2 M2004220
LT 400-09 W-W-D040/2 40 25 21 108 50 17 4 2 M2004221
CUTTERS – SPMT 09T308-TN
8 9
SPMT 120408 TN – LT 3000
Material  Group Gr. N° VDI

10 11
FEATURES
• More teeth per diameter
• Increased effective feed rate
• Smooth cut with less cutting forces
• Replaces HSS solid mills, reducing costs
GOOD THINGS COMES IN SMALL PACKAGES.
Lamina Technologies introduces the new APKT 060204 insert
available in our premium milling grade. Small but versatile.
90° SHOULDER MILLING
APKT 060204
LT 3000
DESIGNATION L S R DIRECTION CATALOG #
APKT 060204 PDTR  LT 3000 6.00 2.16 0.40 Right M0004026
DESIGNATION D d1 L L1 Ap Z α CATALOG #
LT 751 C-W-D010/2 10 10 72 16 5.2 2 7.0 M2003066
LT 751 C-W-D012/3 12 12 80 26 5.2 3 5.0 M2003069
LT 751 CL-W-D016/3 16 16 120 50 5.2 3 2.4 M2003070
LT 751 C-W-D016/4 16 16 90 32 5.2 4 2.4 M2003071
LT 751 C-W-D020/5 20 20 100 40 5.2 5 1.6 M2003072
LT 751 C-W-D025/7* 25 20 120 40 5.2 7 1.2 M2003073
LT 751 C-W-D032/8* 32 25 130 40 5.2 8 0.8 M2003074
LT 751 C-W-D040/10* 40 32 140 40 5.2 10 0.6 M2003075
END MILLS
CUTTER RANGE
Replacement screw: M2001640
Replacement bit (Torx Plus 6IP): M2000602